FeTNA 2008 Convention in Orlando, FL

Convention Income Statement

Income:
Registrations
Donations

Income from raffle
Booth income

Ad income

Gross Income

Expense:

Airlines Ticket
Trophies

Webpage

Bank Service Charges
Office Supplies
Telephone

Tent Rent

Meetings

Postage and delivery
Registration expense
Honorarium to Guests
Accommodations
Insurance

Parking

Food Services

Misc. expense

Legal Fee

Refunds and returns
Reimbursement of 2007 expense
Auditorium

Transport
Advertisement

Visa Immigration fee
Guest expense

Total expenses
Expense over income/deficit

49,480.00
28,670.00
11,750.00
2,500.00
2,250.00

94,650.00

(26,180.11)
(1,620.00)
(219.45)
(1,367.52)
(875.26)
(248.31)
(8,015.20)
(293.67)
(763.25)
(1,181.15)
(20,860.00)
(18,472.76)
(1,747.60)
(165.39)
(24,500.00)
(1,180.33)
(500.00)
(662.50)
(1,860.00)
(21,741.33)
(736.36)
(200.00)
(1,620.00)
(4,181.81)

(139,192.00)

(44,542.00)

Thiru. Subramanian Sriskandarajah
Convention Coordinator
Thiru. Thillai Kumaran
President, FeTNA




