FeTNA 2008 Convention in Orlando, FL	
Convention Income Statement	
Income:	
Registrations	49,480.00
Donations	28,670.00
Income from raffle	11,750.00
Booth income	2,500.00
Ad income	2,250.00
Gross Income	94,650.00
Expense:	
Airlines Ticket	(26,180.11)
Trophies	(1,620.00)
Webpage	(219.45)
Bank Service Charges	(1,367.52)
Office Supplies	(875.26)
Telephone	(248.31)
Tent Rent	(8,015.20)
Meetings	(293.67)
Postage and delivery	(763.25)
Registration expense	(1,181.15)
Honorarium to Guests	(20,860.00)
Accommodations	(18,472.76)
Insurance	(1,747.60)
Parking	(165.39)
Food Services	(24,500.00)
Misc. expense	(1,180.33)
Legal Fee	(500.00)
Refunds and returns	(662.50)
Reimbursement of 2007 expense	(1,860.00)
Auditorium	(21,741.33)
Transport	(736.36)
Advertisement	(200.00)
Visa Immigration fee	(1,620.00)
Guest expense	(4,181.81)
Total expenses	(139,192.00)
Expense over income/deficit	(44,542.00)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Thiru. Subramanian Sriskandarajah	
Convention Coordinator	
Thiru. Thillai Kumaran	
President, FeTNA	